

2015 ART MARKET Application

Complete	· · ·	and return	'8 'U	by October 8, 2015
2015 ART MARKET				
Washington County Arts Council				
34 S Potomac Street, Hagerstown,	MD.			
Or email gallerymanager@washin	gtoncountya	arts.com		
Artist Name:				
Artist Tax #: or Soc. Sec. No				
Artist Address Street				
City		State	Zip	
Artist Telephone: (Cell number to	be used dur	ing 2015 ART MAF	RKET)	
Artist E-mail				
List of products you wish to sell				
6:00 pm to 9:00 pm, set up starts	at 5:00 pm.			

- Size of vendor space will be 10'x 10'
- Limited electricity is available to vendors on the event site. Artists will need a 50 100 foot extension cord. Artist must notify The Washington County Arts Council if electric is needed.

•	Please list the needs	for electric:				
:	Only one (1) vendor The selling of alcoho All vendors will be re etc.) as well as, brea	olic beverages is no esponsible for provi	t permitted	own set-up, (i.e		ıts,
Do you	require electricity?	Yes	No			
		If so, # amps	and #	of volts	_	
PLEASE	E NOTE THAT THERE	ARE NO EXTENSION	CORDS FO	OR YOUR USE.	YOU MUST PROV	DE
APPRO	PRIATE CORDS TO H	OOK UP TO THE EL	ECTRICITY I	PROVIDED. YO	OU SHOULD PLAN	A NC
50 TO :	100 FOOT REACH TO	POWER.				
Will yo	u use fuel for any pu If yes, for what purp					·
	And please specify e	xact fuel type and c	lescribe the	e fuel storage/o	dispensing contain	er

ALL SET-UP MATERIALS INCLUDING TABLES AND CHAIRS MUST BE PROVIDED BY ARTIST IF SELECTED TO PARTICIPATE IN 2015 ART MARKET ON October 16, 2015, an artist registration fee of \$25 will be required to hold artist space.

<u>Make checks payable to</u> Washington County Arts Council

Mail to Washington County Arts Council, 34 S Potomac Street, Hagerstown, MD 21740

ALL APPROVED ARTISTS WILL BE REQUIRED TO SIGN A HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT WITH THE CITY OF HAGERSTOWN.



The Maryland Theatre, the City of Hagerstown and the Washington County Arts Council HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

Lessee/User (Artist):

Hagerstown, MD 21740

Event/Use: 2015	RT MARKET, October 16, 2015
Location: S. Po	omac Street, City Center Hagerstown
Dates of Use: Octo	<u>per 16, 2015</u>
the Washington Hagerstown a expenses, action indirectly expenses of the premises. It is city of Hagers damage or injudefend The Magers	r (Artist) agrees that it shall indemnify The Maryland Theatre, the City of Hagerstown and County Arts Council and hold harmless indemnify The Maryland Theatre, the City of the Washington County Arts Council against any and all fines, suits, claims, demands, ins, losses, alleged losses, or liabilities of whatsoever nature or kind incurred either directly ther in law or equity, paid, suffered or incurred as a result of the acts, activities, or explose Lessee/User, its agents, servants, or employees, due to the operation and use of the curther agreed that the Lessee/User shall in addition to holding The Maryland Theatre, the own and the Washington County Arts Council harmless from any and all liabilities or by to both persons and property, occurring as a result of the use of said premises, shall ryland Theatre, the City of Hagerstown and the Washington County Arts Council at (Artist's) expense against any and all claims, suits, demands, of whatsoever nature or kind (Artist's)
Witness:	Signature
‡ 'o	Street
	StateZip
	Telephone
Date:	
	ngton County Arts Council uth Potomac Street